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Red Conference Championships - 10/28/2025 to 10/29/2025

Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

LADUE: 1:39.76 ! 2022
Hu, Garza, Chen, Abreu

CONF: 1:39.73 * 2024 ClaytonClayton
A Chu, A Kim, M Yin, C Chu

STAT2:05.49
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    ALadue Horton Watkins 1:42.38 qSTAT  1:41.501

1) Wu, Kevin SO 2) Widjaja, Glen SR 3) Keys, Cooper SR 4) Plassmeyer, Will SR
1:42.38 (23.15)1:19.23 (23.86)55.37 (30.52)24.85

    AParkway North Boys 2025 1:45.09 qSTAT  1:44.982
1) Mertens, Barrett SO 2) Powell, Kane SR 3) Huelsmann, Tanner SR 4) Voigt, Nick SR

1:45.09 (23.37)1:21.72 (26.04)55.68 (28.56)27.12
    APattonville Boys Swim and Dive 1:48.65 qSTAT  1:43.253

1) Barry, Camden 2) Brower, Zack 3) Arana, Ethan 4) Fogarty, Gavin
1:48.65 (24.25)1:24.40 (26.84)57.56 (30.82)26.74

    ALindbergh High School 1:48.69 qSTAT  1:50.004
1) Greenwood, Sean SR 2) Lewis, Charlie JR 3) Appelbaum, Ike FR 4) Wheatley, Braden JR

1:48.69 (23.70)1:24.99 (26.75)58.24 (32.14)26.10
    AWebster Groves High School 1:53.29 qSTAT  1:45.755

1) DeMargel, Ryan SR 2) Luecke, Anderson JR 3) Cole, Colby JR 4) Johnson, Jack SR
1:53.29 (23.81)1:29.48 (28.42)1:01.06 (30.36)30.70

    AEureka High School 1:57.12 qSTAT  1:51.556
1) Mueller, Tiernan JR 2) King, Reed FR 3) Morrison, Cole SO 4) Marshall, Zachary JR

1:57.12 (26.84)1:30.28 (29.13)1:01.15 (31.62)29.53
    ARockwood Summit High School 1:57.36 qSTAT  1:59.177

1) Doyon, Lucien SO 2) Lehmkuhl, Brennan SO 3) Kirsten, Kai FR 4) Swayne, Andy SR
1:57.36 (26.21)1:31.15 (27.85)1:03.30 (32.14)31.16

    AClayton High School 1:57.56 qSTAT  1:51.998
1) Kobayashi, Ryosuke JR 2) Yurkuns, Mark SO 3) Sralla, Evan SO 4) Evra, Michael JR

1:57.56 (26.86)1:30.70 (29.84)1:00.86 (31.80)29.06
    BLadue Horton Watkins X1:49.02 STAT  1:49.61---

1) Ziolkowski, Arlo JR 2) Pradhan, Dravya FR 3) Levine, Eliot SO 4) Hsiao, Vincent SR
1:49.02 (23.77)1:25.25 (25.83)59.42 (31.03)28.39

    BLindbergh High School X1:51.42 STAT  NT---
1) Topper, Tommy FR 2) Hershfeld, Adam SO 3) Colbert, Porter SR 4) Fitzpatrick, Jonah SO

1:51.42 (24.62)1:26.80 (25.99)1:00.81 (31.38)29.43
    BPattonville Boys Swim and Dive X2:05.42 STAT  NT---

1) Woods, Westerly 2) Simpson, Kyle 3) Jackson, Jeramie 4) Schaefer, Zeke
2:05.42 (25.65)1:39.77 (30.82)1:08.95 (31.70)37.25

    BParkway North Boys 2025 X2:09.57  NT---
1) Lofton, Cameron FR 2) Tycksen, Zachary FR 3) Lev, Yehonatan SO 4) Brawner, Truman SR

2:09.57 (26.55)1:43.02 (29.15)1:13.87 (36.24)37.63
    BWebster Groves High School X2:27.85  NT---

1) Spellecy, Connor FR 2) Gillis-Davis, Alex FR 3) Grant, Henry FR 4) Bolzenius, Oliver FR
2:27.85 (31.41)1:56.44 (36.50)1:19.94 (37.42)42.52
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

LADUE: 1:42.49 ! 1977 Halliburton, Jim
CONF: 1:45.62 * 2024 ClaytonAiden Kim

STAT2:00.69
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Webster Groves High School JRMontgomery, Clark 1:45.34 * qSTAT  1:41.481

1:45.34 (27.00)1:18.34 (27.18)51.16 (26.49)24.67
Clayton High School SOKim, Aiden 1:48.36 qSTAT  1:46.942

1:48.36 (29.23)1:19.13 (28.32)50.81 (26.49)24.32
Ladue Horton Watkins SOBrinton, Jackson 1:51.11 qSTAT  1:48.613

1:51.11 (28.12)1:22.99 (28.87)54.12 (27.90)26.22
Lindbergh High School SRGill, Shawn 1:51.24 qSTAT  1:48.904

1:51.24 (29.41)1:21.83 (28.65)53.18 (28.00)25.18
Eureka High School SRDeutschman, Luke 1:51.56 qSTAT  1:48.035

1:51.56 (29.06)1:22.50 (28.93)53.57 (28.07)25.50
Eureka High School JRKunzler, Kyle 1:52.39 qSTAT  1:52.976

1:52.39 (29.51)1:22.88 (29.67)53.21 (28.29)24.92
Eureka High School SORennels, Cole 1:52.84 qSTAT  1:58.167

1:52.84 (28.56)1:24.28 (29.53)54.75 (28.64)26.11
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRWorkman, Aidan 1:53.03 qSTAT  1:54.068

1:53.03 (28.76)1:24.27 (30.00)54.27 (29.03)25.24
Eureka High School SRMelson, Ethan 1:54.35 qSTAT  1:52.629

1:54.35 (29.66)1:24.69 (29.93)54.76 (28.38)26.38
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveSalvia, Cooper 1:55.18 qSTAT  1:56.6510

1:55.18 (30.43)1:24.75 (30.30)54.45 (28.51)25.94
Rockwood Summit High School FRKirsten, Kai 1:57.37 qSTAT  1:56.9111

1:57.37 (30.20)1:27.17 (30.39)56.78 (29.69)27.09
Lindbergh High School SOMais, Carson 1:58.93 qSTAT  1:59.0612

1:58.93 (30.12)1:28.81 (30.81)58.00 (30.15)27.85
Ladue Horton Watkins SOHe, Kevin 2:01.38 q  2:01.3813

2:01.38 (31.61)1:29.77 (31.60)58.17 (30.64)27.53
Webster Groves High School SRDeMargel, Ryan 2:03.33 q  2:02.6314

2:03.33 (32.41)1:30.92 (32.51)58.41 (30.86)27.55
Ladue Horton Watkins SRChoe, Alex 2:05.24 q  2:05.8115

2:05.24 (34.11)1:31.13 (32.53)58.60 (30.31)28.29
Webster Groves High School SORenner, Jackson 2:05.83 q  2:11.4916

2:05.83 (34.57)1:31.26 (32.80)58.46 (30.44)28.02
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRKnoerle, Austin 2:06.23  2:02.3317

2:06.23 (34.60)1:31.63 (33.94)57.69 (30.92)26.77
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveReddy, Thomas 2:07.47  2:10.3518

2:07.47 (32.89)1:34.58 (32.99)1:01.59 (32.61)28.98
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveBland, Elliot 2:07.81  2:08.1519

2:07.81 (34.43)1:33.38 (33.70)59.68 (31.63)28.05
Lindbergh High School SOBurford, Daxton 2:08.68  2:07.8820

2:08.68 (33.73)1:34.95 (34.12)1:00.83 (32.22)28.61
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOParsons, Chris 2:10.58  2:14.0921

2:10.58 (32.99)1:37.59 (33.92)1:03.67 (33.59)30.08
Ladue Horton Watkins SRThomadsen, Andrew 2:11.01  2:10.5222

2:11.01 (34.76)1:36.25 (35.45)1:00.80 (32.72)28.08
Lindbergh High School SOPavlovic, Mili 2:18.52  2:05.2323

2:18.52 (38.34)1:40.18 (37.33)1:02.85 ( )
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveHartley, Gruxton 2:22.76  2:26.0824

2:22.76 (37.29)1:45.47 (39.47)1:06.00 (35.99)30.01
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Clayton High School FRBrennan, Connor 2:26.95  2:30.4825

2:26.95 (38.46)1:48.49 (39.34)1:09.15 (36.80)32.35
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOVassilev, Nkolai 2:28.47  2:27.8826

2:28.47 (38.61)1:49.86 (40.64)1:09.22 (37.66)31.56
Rockwood Summit High School FRZaytoun, Yanal 3:04.83  3:07.8727

3:04.83 (2:26.50)38.33
Webster Groves High School SRRoche, Will DQ DQ  2:09.50---

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

LADUE: 1:58.24 ! 2023 Garza, Daniel
CONF: 1:59.62 * 2024 ClaytonMagnus Yin

STAT2:18.09
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clayton High School SRYin, Magnus (Wenxu) 2:02.48 qSTAT  2:01.891

2:02.48 (29.60)1:32.88 (35.50)57.38 (32.17)25.21
Webster Groves High School FRStrom, Cole 2:05.15 qSTAT  1:58.482

2:05.15 (30.00)1:35.15 (36.74)58.41 (31.46)26.95
Ladue Horton Watkins FRPradhan, Dravya 2:06.98 qSTAT  2:08.133

2:06.98 (29.58)1:37.40 (37.56)59.84 (32.57)27.27
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRHuelsmann, Tanner 2:08.86 qSTAT  2:10.434

2:08.86 (30.42)1:38.44 (38.25)1:00.19 (32.96)27.23
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRPowell, Kane 2:09.20 qSTAT  2:09.345

2:09.20 (32.21)1:36.99 (36.17)1:00.82 (34.08)26.74
Ladue Horton Watkins SRPlassmeyer, Will 2:09.98 qSTAT  2:08.016

2:09.98 (30.42)1:39.56 (39.10)1:00.46 (33.11)27.35
Clayton High School JRKobayashi, Ryosuke 2:10.49 qSTAT  2:12.057

2:10.49 (31.29)1:39.20 (39.00)1:00.20 (32.41)27.79
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOMertens, Barrett 2:11.49 qSTAT  2:09.618

2:11.49 (30.52)1:40.97 (39.79)1:01.18 (33.36)27.82
Ladue Horton Watkins JRZiolkowski, Arlo 2:12.29 qSTAT  2:12.559

2:12.29 (30.49)1:41.80 (40.31)1:01.49 (33.24)28.25
Clayton High School SOYurkuns, Mark 2:12.64 qSTAT  2:15.6410

2:12.64 (30.74)1:41.90 (36.28)1:05.62 (35.93)29.69
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveArana, Ethan 2:13.25 qSTAT  2:17.4511

2:13.25 (30.56)1:42.69 (40.57)1:02.12 (34.09)28.03
Eureka High School FRKing, Reed 2:16.27 qSTAT  2:17.8112

2:16.27 (31.95)1:44.32 (41.03)1:03.29 (35.39)27.90
Clayton High School JREvra, Michael 2:18.23 q  2:23.7713

2:18.23 (31.88)1:46.35 (38.67)1:07.68 (36.84)30.84
Eureka High School JRMueller, Tiernan 2:18.47 q  2:18.3214

2:18.47 (34.05)1:44.42 (42.59)1:01.83 (33.11)28.72
Lindbergh High School SOWolk, Jack 2:20.45 q  2:27.3715

2:20.45 (33.89)1:46.56 (41.03)1:05.53 (36.38)29.15
Ladue Horton Watkins SRWidjaja, Glen 2:22.64 q  2:20.0016

2:22.64 (33.61)1:49.03 (38.72)1:10.31 (39.59)30.72
Lindbergh High School SRColbert, Porter 2:26.57  2:25.2917

2:26.57 (31.29)1:55.28 (46.90)1:08.38 (39.37)29.01
Webster Groves High School JRGuyot, Andrew 2:27.34  2:30.2118

2:27.34 (31.75)1:55.59 (44.69)1:10.90 (39.14)31.76
Lindbergh High School SODonze, Will 2:28.49  2:28.8319

2:28.49 (33.22)1:55.27 (46.74)1:08.53 (38.38)30.15
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Rockwood Summit High School SRSwayne, Andy 2:29.84  2:31.0820

2:29.84 (33.10)1:56.74 (46.61)1:10.13 (36.59)33.54
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveSimpson, Kyle 2:29.97  2:36.8321

2:29.97 (1:15.69)1:14.28 (20.28)54.00 (18.45)35.55
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRHilgert, Lannon 2:30.12  2:30.7722

2:30.12 (32.79)1:57.33 (46.27)1:11.06 (38.41)32.65
Webster Groves High School FRGillis-Davis, Alex 3:00.38  3:13.4323

3:00.38 (43.38)2:17.00 (46.78)1:30.22 (52.29)37.93
Lindbergh High School JRSchneider, Owen DQ 2:31.88  2:29.81---

DQ 2:31.88 (36.46)1:55.42 (44.53)1:10.89 (38.99)31.90
Webster Groves High School FRGrant, Henry DQ 3:05.28  3:16.18---

DQ 3:05.28 (46.27)2:19.01 (55.29)1:23.72 (45.74)37.98
 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

LADUE: 21.59 ! 2006 Grimes, Chase
CONF: 22.04 * 2024 ClaytonAustin Chu

STAT24.19
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Rockwood Summit High School JRWaser, Gavin 22.91 qSTAT  22.121
Webster Groves High School SOHoefgen, Campbell 23.30 qSTAT  23.192
Ladue Horton Watkins SOWu, Kevin 23.43 qSTAT  23.103
Clayton High School SRHe, Tyler 23.57 qSTAT  23.964
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRVoigt, Sam 23.71 qSTAT  23.935
Ladue Horton Watkins SRHsiao, Vincent 24.09 qSTAT  24.896
Ladue Horton Watkins SRKeys, Cooper 24.10 qSTAT  24.28*7
Ladue Horton Watkins SOLevine, Eliot 24.10 qSTAT  24.10*7
Lindbergh High School JRWheatley, Braden 24.16 qSTAT  24.769
Lindbergh High School SRHallemann, Zach 24.21 q  23.8410
Lindbergh High School JRHromadka, August 24.30 q  23.7611
Webster Groves High School SRJohnson, Jack 24.42 q  24.3512
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveFogarty, Gavin 24.65 q  24.1213
Webster Groves High School SORenner, Jackson 25.49 q  25.3214
Lindbergh High School SOFitzpatrick, Jonah 25.63 q  25.3815
Webster Groves High School FRBooker, Jude 26.57 q  25.8916
Eureka High School SOOchs, Marcus 26.75  28.0017
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveSchaefer, Zeke 26.97  26.9818
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveHarper, Trenton 27.18  27.0419
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveJackson, Jeramie 27.21  26.1120
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRVilnai, Edo 27.55  29.2221
Eureka High School JRMarshall, Zachary 27.58  27.8222
Eureka High School SRBrummond, Jonathan 27.87  27.2523
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRRuedin, Dillon 28.11  29.2624
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOVassilev, Nkolai 28.53  27.9825
Clayton High School JRGriffey, Tommy 28.79  30.1626
Eureka High School SRPonder, Casey 29.08  30.0927
Clayton High School JRMcDowell, Seamus 29.63  29.4328
Rockwood Summit High School JRTownzen, Stephen 30.21  29.6929
Rockwood Summit High School SRFloyd, Kyle 30.25  27.4630
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

LADUE: 50.74 ! 1977 Halliburton, Jim
CONF: 50.59 * 2024 ClaytonAustin Chu

STAT1:01.99
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clayton High School SRYin, Magnus (Wenxu) 54.09 qSTAT  53.331

54.09 (28.64)25.45
Ladue Horton Watkins SRKeys, Cooper 56.13 qSTAT  57.662

56.13 (29.39)26.74
Ladue Horton Watkins FRPradhan, Dravya 56.22 qSTAT  56.823

56.22 (29.75)26.47
Clayton High School SRBrennan, Aidan 56.30 qSTAT  56.314

56.30 (29.90)26.40
Lindbergh High School SRGreenwood, Sean 56.72 qSTAT  56.625

56.72 (31.11)25.61
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveBarry, Camden 57.24 qSTAT  59.126

57.24 (30.55)26.69
Webster Groves High School SOSmith, Evan 57.59 qSTAT  56.207

57.59 (31.60)25.99
Ladue Horton Watkins SRPlassmeyer, Will 57.93 qSTAT  57.258

57.93 (30.66)27.27
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRHuelsmann, Tanner 58.43 qSTAT  59.779

58.43 (31.18)27.25
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRVoigt, Sam 58.74 qSTAT  1:00.7710

58.74 (32.15)26.59
Ladue Horton Watkins SOLevine, Eliot 59.92 qSTAT  1:00.1611

59.92 (31.06)28.86
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveArana, Ethan 59.97 qSTAT  1:02.0512

59.97 (32.39)27.58
Lindbergh High School FRTopper, Tommy 1:01.21 qSTAT  1:02.6213

1:01.21 (33.43)27.78
Lindbergh High School FRAppelbaum, Ike 1:01.47 qSTAT  1:05.5814

1:01.47 (33.44)28.03
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveBrower, Zack 1:02.48 q  1:02.6015

1:02.48 (33.69)28.79
Lindbergh High School SRColbert, Porter 1:02.56 q  1:03.1216

1:02.56 (33.13)29.43
Webster Groves High School JRCole, Colby 1:02.73  1:03.9617

1:02.73 (33.67)29.06
Rockwood Summit High School JRHardee, Caleb 1:03.31  59.6718

1:03.31 (33.86)29.45
Rockwood Summit High School SODoyon, Lucien 1:03.65  1:01.3319

1:03.65 (35.12)28.53
Rockwood Summit High School SOLehmkuhl, Brennan 1:03.82  1:02.7620

1:03.82 (34.25)29.57
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveFogarty, Gavin 1:04.54  1:10.0121

1:04.54 (34.73)29.81
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOLev, Yehonatan 1:05.70  1:05.2422

1:05.70 (36.66)29.04
Webster Groves High School JRGuyot, Andrew 1:09.13  1:07.0023

1:09.13 (36.30)32.83
Clayton High School SOSralla, Evan 1:09.97  1:10.9424

1:09.97 (38.68)31.29
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRHilgert, Lannon 1:12.75  1:13.2825

1:12.75 (40.21)32.54
Rockwood Summit High School SRFloyd, Kyle 1:13.64  1:12.9426

1:13.64 (40.12)33.52
Clayton High School JRMcDowell, Seamus 1:17.63  1:17.5027

1:17.63 (42.37)35.26
Webster Groves High School JRLuecke, Anderson DQ 1:07.11  1:06.83---

DQ 1:07.11 (36.25)30.86
 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

LADUE: 46.37 ! 2006 Grimes, Chase
CONF: 48.01 * 2024 Webster GrovesClark Montgomery

STAT53.89
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Webster Groves High School JRMontgomery, Clark 48.82 qSTAT  46.641

48.82 (25.06)23.76
Lindbergh High School SRGill, Shawn 50.66 qSTAT  49.622

50.66 (25.94)24.72
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRVoigt, Nick 51.64 qSTAT  50.723

51.64 (27.20)24.44
Eureka High School JRKunzler, Kyle 51.81 qSTAT  51.254

51.81 (26.79)25.02
Webster Groves High School SOHoefgen, Campbell 52.69 qSTAT  51.195

52.69 (26.85)25.84
Ladue Horton Watkins SOHe, Kevin 53.63 qSTAT  53.326

53.63 (27.88)25.75
Lindbergh High School JRWheatley, Braden 53.75 qSTAT  54.567

53.75 (28.34)25.41
Ladue Horton Watkins SRHsiao, Vincent 54.23 q  56.308

54.23 (28.23)26.00
Lindbergh High School JRHromadka, August 54.60 q  52.18*9

54.60 (28.71)25.89
Webster Groves High School SRJohnson, Jack 54.60 q  55.20*9
Ladue Horton Watkins FRBending, Max 56.14 q  57.6911

56.14 (29.28)26.86
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveReddy, Thomas 56.48 q  56.6012

56.48 (29.66)26.82
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRBrawner, Truman 56.65 q  57.3413

56.65 (29.69)26.96
Ladue Horton Watkins SRChoe, Alex 56.90 q  56.3714

56.90 (29.11)27.79
Webster Groves High School SROverboe, Eli 57.11 q  58.4215

57.11 (30.25)26.86
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOParsons, Chris 58.09 q  58.7016

58.09 (30.42)27.67
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveSchaefer, Zeke 1:00.14  1:02.4017

1:00.14 (31.50)28.64
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveHarper, Trenton 1:00.64  1:01.7218
Eureka High School SRBrummond, Jonathan 1:01.35  1:00.1819

1:01.35 (32.13)29.22
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Clayton High School FRBrennan, Connor 1:04.37  1:04.4620

1:04.37 (33.33)31.04
Eureka High School SRPonder, Casey 1:05.23  1:06.5021

1:05.23 (33.78)31.45
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRVilnai, Edo 1:05.89  1:02.9122

1:05.89 (35.97)29.92
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveIsing, Gabriel 1:07.94  1:07.9023

1:07.94 (36.02)31.92
Rockwood Summit High School JRTownzen, Stephen 1:10.46  1:12.0624

1:10.46 (37.28)33.18
Rockwood Summit High School FRWood, Hunter 1:15.37  1:19.1025

1:15.37 (40.17)35.20
Lindbergh High School SRHallemann, Zach DQ 53.56  52.45---

DQ 53.56 (28.36)25.20
 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

LADUE: 4:45.90 ! 1976 Halliburton, Jim
CONF: 4:49.86 * 2024 ClaytonAiden Kim

STAT5:34.39
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ladue Horton Watkins SOBrinton, Jackson 4:57.51 qSTAT  4:56.771

1:55.85 (29.67)1:26.18 (29.47)56.71 (29.38)27.33
3:57.50 (30.80)3:26.70 (30.54)2:56.16 (30.30)2:25.86 (30.01)

4:28.29 (30.79) 4:57.51 (29.22)
Clayton High School SRBrennan, Aidan 5:05.55 qSTAT  5:01.172

1:59.11 (31.68)1:27.43 (31.11)56.32 (29.58)26.74
4:05.37 (31.18)3:34.19 (31.66)3:02.53 (31.40)2:31.13 (32.02)

4:36.18 (30.81) 5:05.55 (29.37)
Eureka High School SRDeutschman, Luke 5:06.59 qSTAT  4:55.863

1:55.58 (30.04)1:25.54 (29.89)55.65 (29.34)26.31
4:01.08 (32.04)3:29.04 (31.60)2:57.44 (31.25)2:26.19 (30.61)

4:33.80 (32.72) 5:06.59 (32.79)
Rockwood Summit High School FRKirsten, Kai 5:06.69 qSTAT  5:10.474

2:01.40 (31.41)1:29.99 (31.22)58.77 (30.53)28.24
4:06.97 (30.78)3:36.19 (31.67)3:04.52 (31.40)2:33.12 (31.72)

4:37.34 (30.37) 5:06.69 (29.35)
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveSalvia, Cooper 5:08.75 qSTAT  5:07.425

1:57.41 (30.84)1:26.57 (30.11)56.46 (29.43)27.03
4:05.40 (32.39)3:33.01 (32.30)3:00.71 (31.73)2:28.98 (31.57)

4:37.85 (32.45) 5:08.75 (30.90)
Eureka High School SRMelson, Ethan 5:09.40 qSTAT  5:08.706

1:58.61 (31.25)1:27.36 (30.40)56.96 (29.22)27.74
4:05.95 (32.18)3:33.77 (31.87)3:01.90 (31.64)2:30.26 (31.65)

4:38.05 (32.10) 5:09.40 (31.35)
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRWorkman, Aidan 5:12.26 qSTAT  5:11.127

2:01.80 (32.17)1:29.63 (32.33)57.30 (30.31)26.99
4:10.61 (32.31)3:38.30 (32.21)3:06.09 (31.99)2:34.10 (32.30)

4:42.80 (32.19) 5:12.26 (29.46)
Eureka High School SOMorrison, Cole 5:14.04 qSTAT  5:19.178

2:00.41 (31.37)1:29.04 (30.95)58.09 (30.07)28.02
4:09.11 (32.43)3:36.68 (32.48)3:04.20 (32.14)2:32.06 (31.65)

4:41.75 (32.64) 5:14.04 (32.29)
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Lindbergh High School SOMais, Carson 5:24.88 qSTAT  5:24.699

2:06.12 (33.41)1:32.71 (32.55)1:00.16 (31.14)29.02
4:20.09 (33.67)3:46.42 (33.43)3:12.99 (33.82)2:39.17 (33.05)

4:53.25 (33.16) 5:24.88 (31.63)
Webster Groves High School SRDeMargel, Ryan 5:34.21 qSTAT  5:35.3210

2:07.20 (34.16)1:33.04 (33.28)59.76 (31.47)28.29
4:26.56 (35.01)3:51.55 (35.22)3:16.33 (34.63)2:41.70 (34.50)

5:01.42 (34.86) 5:34.21 (32.79)
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRKnoerle, Austin 5:37.67 q  5:30.8711

2:08.20 (34.39)1:33.81 (33.91)59.90 (32.26)27.64
4:27.89 (34.91)3:52.98 (35.03)3:17.95 (34.90)2:43.05 (34.85)

5:03.05 (35.16) 5:37.67 (34.62)
Rockwood Summit High School SRSwayne, Andy 5:38.98 q  5:47.2012

2:13.37 (34.80)1:38.57 (34.31)1:04.26 (33.66)30.60
4:32.95 (34.43)3:58.52 (35.48)3:23.04 (34.73)2:48.31 (34.94)

5:07.03 (34.08) 5:38.98 (31.95)
Lindbergh High School SODonze, Will 5:49.75 q  5:49.7013

2:16.98 (36.07)1:40.91 (36.13)1:04.78 ( )
4:41.33 (35.36)4:05.97 ( )

5:49.75 (1:08.42)
Lindbergh High School JRDuncan, Jack 5:50.40 q  5:53.3814

2:11.94 (35.56)1:36.38 (33.97)1:02.41 (32.90)29.51
4:39.38 (37.38)4:02.00 (37.16)3:24.84 (36.31)2:48.53 (36.59)

5:15.96 (36.58) 5:50.40 (34.44)
Lindbergh High School SOBurford, Daxton 5:50.83 q  5:44.7715

2:14.77 (35.47)1:39.30 (34.85)1:04.45 (33.52)30.93
4:39.72 (37.18)4:02.54 (35.87)3:26.67 (35.48)2:51.19 (36.42)

5:17.01 (37.29) 5:50.83 (33.82)
Ladue Horton Watkins SRHuang, Chris 6:18.04 q  6:00.8716

2:22.39 (38.08)1:44.31 (37.16)1:07.15 (35.18)31.97
5:00.15 (40.01)4:20.14 (39.73)3:40.41 (39.38)3:01.03 (38.64)

5:39.29 (39.14) 6:18.04 (38.75)
Ladue Horton Watkins JRCrane, Carson 6:21.55  6:01.7117

2:22.60 (39.18)1:43.42 (37.48)1:05.94 (35.04)30.90
5:02.76 (40.74)4:22.02 (40.81)3:41.21 (39.88)3:01.33 (38.73)

5:43.12 (40.36) 6:21.55 (38.43)
Ladue Horton Watkins SOKafaie, Aydin 6:24.49  6:29.0818

2:27.96 (40.72)1:47.24 (39.62)1:07.62 (35.91)31.71
5:09.54 (40.25)4:29.29 (40.32)3:48.97 (40.33)3:08.64 (40.68)

5:49.24 (39.70) 6:24.49 (35.25)
Clayton High School SOSralla, Evan 6:27.38  6:40.9719

2:30.32 (40.43)1:49.89 (40.23)1:09.66 (37.18)32.48
5:10.83 (39.61)4:31.22 (41.22)3:50.00 (39.81)3:10.19 (39.87)

5:49.91 (39.08) 6:27.38 (37.47)
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveHartley, Gruxton 6:42.61  6:31.2520

2:38.91 (42.83)1:56.08 (41.59)1:14.49 (39.87)34.62
5:28.19 (41.79)4:46.40 (42.18)4:04.22 (42.97)3:21.25 (42.34)

6:09.55 (41.36) 6:42.61 (33.06)
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveWoods, Westerly 6:53.46  7:01.0721

2:38.15 (42.55)1:55.60 (41.77)1:13.83 (39.06)34.77
5:30.93 (43.67)4:47.26 (43.45)4:03.81 (43.01)3:20.80 (42.65)

6:13.67 (42.74) 6:53.46 (39.79)
Webster Groves High School FRLuecke, Nicholas 6:59.60  6:46.3822
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRRuedin, Dillon 7:24.00  6:59.1923

2:34.37 (44.14)1:50.23 (40.86)1:09.37 (37.20)32.17
5:44.29 (47.94)4:56.35 (48.16)4:08.19 (48.64)3:19.55 (45.18)

6:32.14 (47.85) 7:24.00 (51.86)
Rockwood Summit High School FRDeRousse, Paul 7:39.38  7:54.3324

2:49.35 (47.86)2:01.49 (46.46)1:15.03 (41.44)33.59
6:08.83 (49.18)5:19.65 (50.70)4:28.95 (50.51)3:38.44 (49.09)

6:55.14 (46.31) 7:39.38 (44.24)
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRThurnau, Charles 7:43.31  7:39.0825

2:07.24 (47.16)1:20.08 (43.77)36.31
7:43.31 (4:00.10)3:43.21 ( )

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LADUE: 1:29.46 ! 2016
Everaert, Benduski, Rogers, Ogbevoen

CONF: 1:31.16 * 2024 Webster GrovesWebster Groves
C Montgomery, G Closson, A Magee, E Shank

STAT1:54.49
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    AWebster Groves High School 1:33.61 qSTAT  1:29.181

1) Strom, Cole FR 2) Smith, Evan SO 3) Hoefgen, Campbell SO 4) Montgomery, Clark JR
1:33.61 (22.47)1:11.14 (24.08)47.06 (23.45)23.61

    ALindbergh High School 1:34.97 qSTAT  1:35.002
1) Hromadka, August JR 2) Hallemann, Zach SR 3) Wheatley, Braden JR 4) Gill, Shawn SR

1:34.97 (22.59)1:12.38 (24.01)48.37 (24.19)24.18
    ALadue Horton Watkins 1:35.53 qSTAT  1:34.353

1) Levine, Eliot SO 2) He, Kevin SO 3) Keys, Cooper SR 4) Brinton, Jackson SO
1:35.53 (22.85)1:12.68 (23.88)48.80 (24.26)24.54

    AClayton High School 1:36.71 qSTAT  1:33.854
1) He, Tyler SR 2) Kim, Aiden SO 3) Brennan, Aidan SR 4) Yin, Magnus (Wenxu) SR

1:36.71 (23.17)1:13.54 (24.99)48.55 (22.89)25.66
    AParkway North Boys 2025 1:38.00 qSTAT  1:37.615

1) Voigt, Sam SR 2) Workman, Aidan SR 3) Knoerle, Austin SR 4) Powell, Kane SR
1:38.00 (23.72)1:14.28 (26.25)48.03 (23.96)24.07

    APattonville Boys Swim and Dive 1:39.91 qSTAT  1:31.476
1) Brower, Zack 2) Fogarty, Gavin 3) Bland, Elliot 4) Salvia, Cooper

1:39.91 (25.20)1:14.71 (25.03)49.68 (24.80)24.88
    AEureka High School 1:50.77 qSTAT  1:48.337

1) Ponder, Casey SR 2) Brummond, Jonathan SR 3) Ochs, Marcus SO 4) Morrison, Cole SO
1:50.77 (25.70)1:25.07 (27.44)57.63 (27.99)29.64

    BLindbergh High School X1:43.28 STAT  NT---
1) Appelbaum, Ike FR 2) Colbert, Porter SR 3) Wolk, Jack SO 4) Burford, Daxton SO

1:43.28 (26.07)1:17.21 (26.62)50.59 (25.33)25.26
    BLadue Horton Watkins X1:43.48 STAT  1:44.80---

1) Bending, Max FR 2) Choe, Alex SR 3) Yanuck, Oscar JR 4) Crane, Carson JR
1:43.48 (26.90)1:16.58 (26.96)49.62 (24.59)25.03

    BPattonville Boys Swim and Dive X1:49.98 STAT  NT---
1) Schaefer, Zeke 2) Harper, Trenton 3) Ising, Gabriel 4) Reddy, Thomas

1:49.98 (25.46)1:24.52 (30.26)54.26 (27.07)27.19
    BParkway North Boys 2025 X2:04.54  NT---

1) Gray, Carter FR 2) Conley, Aidan FR 3) Tycksen, Zachary FR 4) Hilgert, Lannon FR
2:04.54 (26.61)1:37.93 (28.66)1:09.27 (37.05)32.22
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
    BWebster Groves High School X2:04.87  NT---

1) Bolzenius, Oliver FR 2) Gillis-Davis, Alex FR 3) Franke, Oliver SO 4) Grant, Henry FR
2:04.87 (30.44)1:34.43 (29.85)1:04.58 (31.91)32.67

    ARockwood Summit High School DQ 1:46.06  1:36.10---
1) Kramer, Gabriel SR 2) Doyon, Lucien SO 3) Hardee, Caleb JR 4) Waser, Gavin JR

DQ 1:46.06 (24.13)1:21.93 (26.25)55.68 (29.46)26.22
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

LADUE: 52.70 ! 2014 Reichert, Chris
CONF: 54.05 * 2024 Webster GrovesClark Montgomery

STAT1:03.79
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ladue Horton Watkins SOWu, Kevin 55.63 qSTAT  55.241

55.63 (28.83)26.80
Lindbergh High School SRGreenwood, Sean 56.63 qSTAT  55.112

56.63 (28.88)27.75
Webster Groves High School FRStrom, Cole 57.05 qSTAT  54.413

57.05 (29.06)27.99
Eureka High School SORennels, Cole 57.09 qSTAT  1:01.304

57.09 (29.05)28.04
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveBarry, Camden 57.46 qSTAT  59.675

57.46 (29.50)27.96
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOMertens, Barrett 57.68 qSTAT  58.176

57.68 (29.39)28.29
Clayton High School SRHe, Tyler 58.95 qSTAT  59.817

58.95 (30.48)28.47
Clayton High School JRKobayashi, Ryosuke 59.62 qSTAT  1:00.078

59.62 (30.90)28.72
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRVoigt, Nick 59.91 qSTAT  59.709

59.91 (30.70)29.21
Ladue Horton Watkins JRZiolkowski, Arlo 1:00.74 qSTAT  1:01.1210

1:00.74 (31.17)29.57
Eureka High School JRMueller, Tiernan 1:01.72 qSTAT  1:01.7111

1:01.72 (32.10)29.62
Ladue Horton Watkins JREtherington, Sam 1:01.95 qSTAT  1:03.1812

1:01.95 (31.99)29.96
Lindbergh High School FRTopper, Tommy 1:03.42 qSTAT  1:04.7213

1:03.42 (32.98)30.44
Rockwood Summit High School SODoyon, Lucien 1:06.62 q  1:07.1714

1:06.62 (34.53)32.09
Webster Groves High School SRRoche, Will 1:06.63 q  1:04.5515

1:06.63 (33.88)32.75
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRBrawner, Truman 1:07.59 q  1:08.1016

1:07.59 (34.79)32.80
Webster Groves High School JRCole, Colby 1:07.61  1:07.1617

1:07.61 (34.53)33.08
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveJackson, Jeramie 1:08.23  1:11.2718

1:08.23 (34.36)33.87
Lindbergh High School JRSchneider, Owen 1:09.88  1:11.3019

1:09.88 (35.64)34.24
Rockwood Summit High School JRHardee, Caleb 1:10.35  1:06.2520

1:10.35 (36.51)33.84
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Ladue Horton Watkins FRBending, Max 1:10.87  1:13.8821

1:10.87 (36.91)33.96
Eureka High School JRMarshall, Zachary 1:10.89  1:11.1122

1:10.89 (37.13)33.76
Lindbergh High School SOMeyer, Jack 1:11.20  1:08.8623

1:11.20 (37.02)34.18
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRLofton, Cameron 1:19.59  1:23.3924
Webster Groves High School SOFranke, Oliver 1:22.36  1:22.3425

1:22.36 (41.56)40.80
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveWoods, Westerly 1:25.20  1:19.0126

1:25.20 (44.82)40.38
Rockwood Summit High School FRWood, Hunter 1:31.69  1:29.0227
Rockwood Summit High School FRZaytoun, Yanal 1:34.92  1:34.9628

1:34.92 (49.05)45.87
 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

LADUE: 58.39 ! 2023 Garza, Daniel
CONF: 1:00.38 * 2024 EurekaIsaiah Robinson

STAT1:10.49
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clayton High School SOKim, Aiden 1:00.61 qSTAT  1:00.991

1:00.61 (31.89)28.72
Rockwood Summit High School JRWaser, Gavin 1:00.63 qSTAT  57.432

1:00.63 (31.96)28.67
Parkway North Boys 2025 SRPowell, Kane 1:02.44 qSTAT  1:01.253

1:02.44 (33.54)28.90
Webster Groves High School SOSmith, Evan 1:03.04 qSTAT  1:03.354

1:03.04 (33.65)29.39
Clayton High School SOYurkuns, Mark 1:05.33 qSTAT  1:05.475

1:05.33 (34.52)30.81
Ladue Horton Watkins SRWidjaja, Glen 1:07.36 qSTAT  1:07.016

1:07.36 (36.32)31.04
Webster Groves High School JRLuecke, Anderson 1:07.72 qSTAT  1:06.457

1:07.72 (36.01)31.71
Ladue Horton Watkins SRThomadsen, Andrew 1:07.76 qSTAT  1:09.768

1:07.76 (36.81)30.95
Eureka High School FRKing, Reed 1:08.22 qSTAT  1:11.419

1:08.22 (36.28)31.94
Clayton High School JREvra, Michael 1:08.46 qSTAT  1:09.9610

1:08.46 (35.96)32.50
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveSimpson, Kyle 1:10.49 qSTAT  1:13.2111

1:10.49 (37.33)33.16
Lindbergh High School JRLewis, Charlie 1:10.65 q  1:10.7512

1:10.65 (37.40)33.25
Lindbergh High School SOPavlovic, Mili 1:11.57 q  1:11.7513

1:11.57 (37.92)33.65
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveBland, Elliot 1:11.85 q  1:12.4814

1:11.85 (38.43)33.42
Rockwood Summit High School SOLehmkuhl, Brennan 1:11.91 q  1:10.9315

1:11.91 (38.16)33.75
Lindbergh High School SOHershfeld, Adam 1:12.65 q  1:12.4916

1:12.65 (39.83)32.82
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Ladue Horton Watkins JRTian, Frank 1:13.73  1:13.9517

1:13.73 (39.16)34.57
Parkway North Boys 2025 SOLev, Yehonatan 1:14.65  1:14.9618

1:14.65 (39.91)34.74
Eureka High School SOOchs, Marcus 1:17.70  1:17.6619

1:17.70 (42.09)35.61
Clayton High School JRGriffey, Tommy 1:18.50  1:17.7520

1:18.50 (42.62)35.88
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRTycksen, Zachary 1:20.12  1:20.2021

1:20.12 (42.63)37.49
Ladue Horton Watkins JRCrane, Carson 1:21.20  1:15.2122

1:21.20 (43.62)37.58
Pattonville Boys Swim and DiveIsing, Gabriel 1:25.90  1:25.8023

1:25.90 (45.55)40.35
Webster Groves High School FRGillis-Davis, Alex 1:26.22  1:26.2624

1:26.22 (45.55)40.67
Parkway North Boys 2025 FRLeung, Gordon 1:28.06  1:28.2025

1:28.06 (46.16)41.90
Rockwood Summit High School FRDeRousse, Paul 1:31.33  1:34.2426

1:31.33 (49.19)42.14
Lindbergh High School SOFitzpatrick, Jonah DQ DQ  1:15.01---

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

LADUE: 3:16.93 ! 2017
Gao, Yan, Benduski, Rogers

CONF: 3:18.25 * 2024 ClaytonClayton
A Kim, M Yin, C Chu, A Chu

STAT4:08.99
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    ALadue Horton Watkins 3:23.80 qSTAT  3:22.531

1) Brinton, Jackson SO 2) Plassmeyer, Will SR 3) Pradhan, Dravya FR 4) Wu, Kevin SO
1:41.39 (51.30)1:14.28 (24.19)50.09 (50.09)24.54
3:23.80 (49.84)2:57.44 (23.48)2:33.96 (52.57)2:06.52 (25.13)

    AWebster Groves High School 3:25.43 qSTAT  3:15.752
1) Strom, Cole FR 2) Hoefgen, Campbell SO 3) Smith, Evan SO 4) Montgomery, Clark JR

1:46.26 (53.89)1:18.30 (25.93)52.37 (52.37)25.02
3:25.43 (46.71)3:00.85 (22.13)2:38.72 (52.46)2:11.11 (24.85)

    AClayton High School 3:26.18 qSTAT  3:23.483
1) Yin, Magnus (Wenxu) SR 2) Brennan, Aidan SR 3) He, Tyler SR 4) Kim, Aiden SO

1:44.14 (54.31)1:15.54 (25.71)49.83 (49.83)23.88
3:26.18 (48.82)3:01.14 (23.78)2:37.36 (53.22)2:09.38 (25.24)

    AParkway North Boys 2025 3:28.37 qSTAT  3:30.944
1) Voigt, Nick SR 2) Huelsmann, Tanner SR 3) Voigt, Sam SR 4) Workman, Aidan SR

1:45.71 (52.35)1:18.02 (24.66)53.36 (53.36)25.17
3:28.37 (50.44)3:02.08 (24.15)2:37.93 (52.22)2:10.22 (24.51)

    ALindbergh High School 3:28.65 qSTAT  3:24.005
1) Gill, Shawn SR 2) Hromadka, August JR 3) Hallemann, Zach SR 4) Greenwood, Sean SR

1:44.93 (54.28)1:15.90 (25.25)50.65 (50.65)24.78
3:28.65 (50.01)3:02.16 (23.52)2:38.64 (53.71)2:10.20 (25.27)

    AEureka High School 3:35.57 qSTAT  3:24.406
1) Rennels, Cole SO 2) Kunzler, Kyle JR 3) Melson, Ethan SR 4) Deutschman, Luke SR

1:46.07 (53.46)1:18.30 (25.69)52.61 (52.61)25.81
3:35.57 (55.32)3:06.11 (25.86)2:40.25 (54.18)2:12.02 (25.95)
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Results - Red Conference Swim Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time
    APattonville Boys Swim and Dive 3:40.68 qSTAT  3:31.917

1) Arana, Ethan 2) Reddy, Thomas 3) Salvia, Cooper 4) Barry, Camden
1:52.75 (58.16)1:21.35 (26.76)54.59 (54.59)26.29
3:40.68 (51.88)3:13.60 (24.80)2:48.80 (56.05)2:19.72 (26.97)

    ARockwood Summit High School 3:52.55 qSTAT  3:36.768
1) Kramer, Gabriel SR 2) Kirsten, Kai FR 3) Hardee, Caleb JR 4) Waser, Gavin JR

1:54.24 (55.74)1:25.00 (26.50)58.50 (58.50)27.95
3:52.55 (58.70)3:21.49 (27.64)2:53.85 (59.61)2:22.52 (28.28)

    BLadue Horton Watkins X3:38.97 STAT  3:39.67---
1) He, Kevin SO 2) Choe, Alex SR 3) Hsiao, Vincent SR 4) Ziolkowski, Arlo JR

1:50.65 (56.93)1:21.28 (27.56)53.72 (53.72)25.94
3:38.97 (54.62)3:10.68 (26.33)2:44.35 (53.70)2:15.59 (24.94)

    BLindbergh High School X3:57.13 STAT  NT---
1) Topper, Tommy FR 2) Fitzpatrick, Jonah SO 3) Duncan, Jack JR 4) Mais, Carson SO

1:58.65 (59.39)1:27.69 (28.43)59.26 (59.26)27.36
3:57.13 (58.69)3:26.48 (28.04)2:58.44 (59.79)2:26.82 (28.17)

    BWebster Groves High School X4:10.81  NT---
1) Booker, Jude FR 2) Franke, Oliver SO 3) Cole, Colby JR 4) Roche, Will SR

2:09.36 (1:07.27)1:34.70 (32.61)1:02.09 (1:02.09)28.23
4:10.81 (1:01.22)3:39.47 (29.88)3:09.59 (1:00.23)2:38.13 (28.77)

    BClayton High School X4:28.39  NT---
1) Sralla, Evan SO 2) Brennan, Connor FR 3) McDowell, Seamus JR 4) Griffey, Tommy JR

2:11.38 (1:08.38)1:35.72 (32.72)1:03.00 (1:03.00)30.02
4:28.39 (1:05.70)3:53.80 (31.11)3:22.69 (1:11.31)2:46.00 (34.62)

    BPattonville Boys Swim and Dive X4:38.94  NT---
1) Woods, Westerly 2) Jackson, Jeramie 3) Hartley, Gruxton 4) Harper, Trenton

2:13.60 (1:01.35)1:40.74 (28.49)1:12.25 (1:12.25)34.78
4:38.94 (1:21.47)4:19.38 (1:01.91)3:17.47 (1:03.87)2:43.82 (30.22)

    BParkway North Boys 2025 X4:52.87  NT---
1) Vassilev, Nkolai SO 2) Lofton, Cameron FR 3) Leung, Gordon FR 4) Conley, Aidan FR

2:18.41 (1:12.93)1:40.65 (35.17)1:05.48 (1:05.48)31.17
4:52.87 (1:20.35)4:10.08 (37.56)3:32.52 (1:14.11)2:54.17 (35.76)


